
Mid Hudson/East (MVMA)/Vermont Regions 

Provider Relations manages Specialists and Ancillary Practitioners 

 

For Primary Care inquiries refer to Provider Partnership Liaison list  

For NY Behavioral Health inquiries refer to Behavioral Health Provider Relations list 

VT Behavioral Health inquiries are handled by VT Provider Relations 

 

PROVIDER RELATIONS 

PR Manager – Jennie Youmans | jyoumans@mvphealthcare.com (845) 897-6363 

 

PROVIDER RELATIONS  
Patricia Misuta        Katherine Stoll    Theresa Hardisty                      

pmisuta@mvphealthcare.com Kstoll@mvphealthcare.com thardisty@mvphealthcare.com      

(845) 897-6092        (845) 897-6043     (845) 897-6078      

        

 

AnaMaria Rivera       Abby Rock 

arivera@mvphealthcare.com      arock@mvphealthcare.com 

(518) 991-3962              (518) 901-1789 

 

County Specialists/Ancillary Provider Relations Rep  

Albany AnaMaria 

Columbia Patricia 

Connecticut Theresa 

Dutchess Patricia 

Fulton AnaMaria 

Greene Patricia 

Hamilton AnaMaria 

Montgomery AnaMaria 

Orange Katherine 

Pike, PA Theresa 

Putnam Theresa 

Rensselaer AnaMaria 

Rockland Katherine 

Saratoga AnaMaria 

Schenectady AnaMaria 

Schoharie AnaMaria 

Sullivan Katherine 

Ulster Katherine 

Vermont Abby 

Warren AnaMaria 

Washington AnaMaria 

Westchester Theresa 

 


